Features Benefits
25-year linear performance warranty;
10-year warranty on materials and workmanship
Product liability insurance
Local technical support
Local warehousing
48 hour-response service
Enhanced design for easy installation and long-
term reliability
Cost-effective standard solar modules for
skylight, roofing and facades applications
0 to +5W positive tolerance for mainstream
products
Withstand high wind loads and snow loads
(5400Pa)
Anodized aluminum improving corrosion
resistance
Anti-reflective highly transparent, low iron
tempered glass
Transparent backsheet features aesthetic
appearance and light transmissions
Transmission rate 2.4%
ET-M572200TW   200W
ET-M572195TW   195W
ET-M572190TW   190W
ET-M572185TW   185W
ET-M572180TW   180W
IEC 61215 Ed.2
IEC 61730
M/ET-SPS-EN-EU2011V3-F
0%